
100% PolyesterFabric:

200gsmWeight:

XS - XLSizes:

Waist - cms
Hip - cms
Inseam - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Elasticated waist with inner drawcord
• 2 zipped side pockets
• Panel on lower back leg
• Zip opening at hem
• Tear-out label

33
49
77

35.5
51
77

38
53
78

XS S M

Country of Origin:

61046300

Commodity Code:

40.5
55
78

43
57
78

L XL

Garment Measurements:

Waist - ins
Waist - cms

26
66

28
71

30
76

XS S M

32
81

34
86

L XL

To Fit:

Pique

TL581

LADIES' SLIM LEG TRAINING PANTS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash 
similar colours together, Cool iron on the reverse



TL581

LADIES' SLIM LEG TRAINING PANTS

Black

BLACK

Pantone Guide:


