## TL581 LADIES' SLIM LEG TRAINING PANTS

	8	
50.40/R		5F
- 8	R	

TOMBO

Fabric:	100% Polyester
	Pique
Weight:	200gsm
Sizes:	XS - XL
Carton:	24
Description:	<ul> <li>Elasticated waist with inner drawcord</li> <li>2 zipped side pockets</li> <li>Panel on lower back leg</li> <li>Zip opening at hem</li> </ul>

Zip opening at
Tear-out label

**Care Instructions:** 



Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash similar colours together, Cool iron on the reverse

					n <b>try of Origin:</b> IGLADESH	Commodity Code: 61046300
Garment Measurements:						
	xs	S	М	L	XL	
Waist - cms	33	35.5	38	40.5	43	
Hip - cms	49	51	53	55	57	
Inseam - cms	77	77	78	78	78	
To Fit:						
	XS	S	м	L	XL	
Waist - ins	26	28	30	32	34	



## TL581 LADIES' SLIM LEG TRAINING PANTS

## Pantone Guide:

Black BLACK